congatec AG, Auwiesenstraße 5, 94469 Deggendorf, Germany
Phone +49 (991) 2700-0, Fax +49 (991) 2700-111, info@congatec.com w w w.congatec.com
conga-TCG Formfactor COM Express® Compact, (95 x 95 mm), Type 6 Connector Layout
CPU AMD Embedded G-Series SOC (System on Chip)
AMD Embedded GX-420CA 2.0 GHz Quad-core (L2 cache 2MB shared, 25W) with AMD Radeon™ HD 8400E Graphics 600 MHz
AMD Embedded GX-415GA 1.5 GHz Quad-core (L2 cache 2MB shared, 15W) with AMD Radeon™ HD 8330E Graphics 500 MHz
AMD Embedded GX-217GA 1.65 GHz Dual-core (L2 cache 1MB shared, 15W) with AMD Radeon™ HD 8280E Graphics 450 MHz
AMD Embedded GX-210HA 1.0 GHz Dual-core (L2 cache 1MB shared, 9W) with AMD Radeon™ HD 8210E Graphics 300 MHz

congatec AG, Auwiesenstraße 5, 94469 Deggendorf, Germany
Phone +49 (991) 2700-0, Fax +49 (991) 2700-111, info@congatec.com w w w.congatec.com
conga-TCG - Order information
  Engineering Tools / Accessories for COM Express®
conga-TEVAL 065800 Evaluation carrier board for Type 6 COM-Express-modules
conga-LDVI/EPI 011115 LVDS to DVI converter board for digital flat panels with onboard EEPROM
COM-Express-carrierboard-Socket-5 400007 Connector for COM-Express carrier boards, height 5mm, packing unit 4 pieces
COM-Express-carrierboard-Socket-8 400004 Connector for COM-Express carrier boards, height 8mm, packing unit 4 pieces
  Article   PN   Description
conga-TCG/GX-420CA-2G ECC 042000 COM Express Type 6 Compact module based on AMD Embedded G-Series  GX-420CA quad core processor with 2.0 GHz, 2 MByte L2 cache and 2 GByte 1600MT/s ECC DDR3L onboard memory.
Features AMD Radeon™ HD 8400E Graphics with 600 MHz GPU frequency.
conga-TCG/GX-415GA-2G ECC 042001 COM Express Type 6 Compact module based on AMD Embedded G-Series GX-415GA quad core processor with 1.5 GHz, 2 MByte L2 cache and 2 GByte 1600MT/s ECC DDR3L onboard memory.
Features AMD Radeon™ HD 8330E Graphics with 500 MHz GPU frequency.
conga-TCG/GX-217GA-2G ECC 042002 COM Express Type 6 Compact module based on AMD Embedded G-Series GX-217GA dual core processor with 1.65 GHz, 1 MByte L2 cache and 2 GByte 1600MT/s ECC DDR3L onboard memory.
Features AMD Radeon™ HD 8280E Graphics with 450 MHz GPU frequency.
conga-TCG/GX-210HA-2G ECC 042003 COM Express Type 6 Compact module based on AMD Embedded G-Series GX-210HA dual core processor with 1.0 GHz, 1 MB L2 cache and 2 GByte 1600MT/s ECC DDR3L onboard memory.
Features AMD Radeon™ HD 8210E Graphics with 300 MHz GPU frequency.
conga-TCG/GX-424CC-4G ECC 042020 COM Express Typ 6 Compact module based on AMD Embedded G-Series GX-424CC quad core processor with 2.4 GHz, 2 MB L2 cahce and 4 GByte 16000MT/s ECC DDR3L onboard memory.
Features AMD Radeon™ HD 8xxxE Graphics with xxx MHz GPU frequency.
conga-TCG/GX-412HC-4G EEC 042021 COM Express Typ 6 Compact module based on AMD Embedded G-Series GX-412HC quad core processor with 1.2 GHz / 1.6 GHz (Boost), 2 MB L2 cache and 4GByte 1600MT/s EED DDR3L onboard memory.
Features AMD Radeon™ HD 8xxxE Graphics with xxx MHz GPU frequency.
conga-TCG/GX212JC-2G EEC 042022 COM Express Typ 6 Compact module based on AMD Embedded G-Series GX-212JC dual core processor with 1.2 GHz / 1.4 GHz (Boost), 1 MB L2 cache and 2GByte 1600MT/s EED DDR3L onboard memory.
Features AMD Radeon™ HD 8xxxE Graphics with xxx MHz GPU frequency.
conga-TCG/HSP-B 042051 Standard heatspreader for COM Express module conga-TCG. All standoffs are 2.7mm bore hole.